STATE OF NEW MEXICO				_		Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78	
•• •• ••••••	C		ATION DIVISION			Refised 10-1-70	
			X 2088 V MEXICO 87501		RECEIVED		
AND UPPICH		REQUEST FO	SEP 1 8 1981				
0 444 PONTER 0 46 :	AUTHOR	RIZATION TO TRANS	O. C. D.	:			
ADMATION OFFICE	oleum Corpo	oration /			ARTERIA, OFFICE		
diess		ctesia, NM 88210)				
eason(s) for filing (Check proper be				ease explain)		····	
Jow Well X	Change i	n Transporter of:					
lecompletion	Oil Casinghe	Dry G and Gas Conde	as				
change of ownership give name id address of previous owner							
ESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	LEASE	Pecos Slape Pool Name, Inciding 1	- Abo Gas	Kind of Lea			
George QJ Federal	Well No. 1	Weldert	• ormation		•• NM-10588 ral or F•• Federal	Lease	
Unit Letter A ;6	60 Feel Fro	om The <u>North</u> LI	ne and <u>660</u>	Feet From	The West		
Line of Section 34 T	mahip 6S	Range	25E , N	ирм,	Chaves	Cou	
ESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	RTER OF OIL	AND NATURAL G	45				
Come of Authorized Transporter of C Navajo Crude Oil Purcl		iondensate 🛣	Address (Give addre P.O. Box 15		oved copy of this form is t , NM 88210	o be sentj	
one of Authorized Transporter of C	asinghead Gas	or Dry Gas XX	Address (Give addre	ss to which appr	oved copy of this form is t	obe sentj	
Transwestern Pipeline	<u>Co.</u>		P.O. Box 25				
well produces oil or liquids, we location of tanks.	Unit Sec	. Twp. Rge. 4 6s 25e	ls gas actually conr Yes	iectéd? j ^W I	$\frac{11-4-81}{11-4-81}$	wks	
this production is commingled w OMPLETION DATA							
Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X)	Dil Well Gas Well X	New Well Workov X	er Deepen	Plug Back Same Res	'v. ' Diff. R	
ote Spudded 8-16-81	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 9-15-81		Total Depth (100)		P.B.T.D. 4087'		
ievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation		4100' Top Oll/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth		
3743' GR	Abo		3622'		3850 ¹ Depth Casing Shoe		
3622-3879'				000	4100'		
	the second s	UBING, CASING, AN	DEPTH		SACKS CEM	ENT	
HOLE SIZE		0-3/4"	805'		815		
9-7/8"		-5/8"	1504	1	175		
7-7/8"		-1/2"	4100'		350		
		2-3/8"	3850			<u> </u>	
EST DATA AND REQUEST F	Date of Test	BLE (Test must be a able for this de	fter recovery of total a opth or be for full 24 h Producing Mothod (F	ours)	ift. etc.)		
	Tubing Pressu		Casing Pressure		Choke Size	2,30 1,12 1,13	
angth of Test			Water - Bbls.	<u>,</u>	Gas-MCF No. 1	<u>, 4</u>	
ctual Prod. During Test	Oll-Bble.		Water-Dole.		Aden	<u></u>	
AC WEXT					· · ·		
AS WELL	Length of Tee		Bbls. Condensate/M	MCF	Gravity of Condensate		
257 Antip Method (pitot, back pt.)	Tubing Preseu	•	Casing Pressure (B)	ut-in)	Choke Size		
Back Pressure	210 210)	-	CONSERVA	3/4" TION DIVISION		
CATTIONIE OF COM LINE				NOV 1 G	"NA:	19	
ereby certify that the rules and ision have been complied with	and that the	information given	APPROVED	1.0	hesset		
we is true and complete to th	e best of my k	nowledge and belief.	TITLE	ينتون فأحداثه بتعاول ا			
			This form is	to be filed in	compliance with RULE	1104.	
(Sian	ature)		If this is a T	equest for allow	wable for a newly drille inied by a tabulation of	d or deep the devis	
Engineering S	tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for all						
(Title) 9-18-81			able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections 1, 11, 111, and VI for changes of own well papers or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditi				
(D)	ate)		well name or num Separate. Fo	ber, or transpor	ter, or other such change it he filed for each po	n at condi	
		1	completed walts.				

RECEIVED

NOV 0 9 1981

C. C. C.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

. ·

DATE November 5, 1981

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Yates Petroleum Corp./			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Operator			
George "QJ" Federal		Well #1 - Unit Letter "A"		
Lease		Well Unit		
34-6S-25E, Chaves County		Hind (Abo)		
S.T.R.		Pool		
Transwestern	was made on	November 4, 1981		
Name of purchaser .				
		Transwestern Pipeline Company		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company		
	=1271	\bigcirc \bigcirc		

• .

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe